WATER WELL RECORD

Form WWC-5

KSA 82a-1212

1\LOCATION OF WATER WELL Fraction Section Number Township Number Range Number
County: Haskell Ya Va _SE 29 T 28 ) R 34 @_
Distance and direction from nearest town or city? Satanta 9% North 4 street address of well if located within city?

4% West - % North

2| WATER WELL OWNER:
RR#, St. Address, Box #
City, State, ZIP Code

Gerald Lightcap
Satanta, KS 67870

Board of Agriculture, Division of Water F\esourceJ
Application Number:

3| pbEPTH OF compLETED WELL. ... 520 . 1. Bore Hole Diameter. .. 26 ... . .. into.... 920 . . and............ into.. ... ... ft
Well Water to be used as: 5 Public water supply 8 Air conditioning 11 Injection well
1 Domestic 3 Feediot 6 Qil field water supply 9 Dewatering 12 Other (Specify below)
rrigation 4 Industrial 7 Lawn and garden only 10 Observation well
Well's static water level . . . ........... ft. below land surface measured on . . Pump .Setter demmhtest pumping. .. day .......... . . .. year
Pump Test Data Well waterwas. . ........... f.after ................. ... hours pumping. ... .......... ... ... ... .. gpm
Est. Yield gpm: Well water was ft. after hours pumping gpm %
| ﬁJ TYPE OF BLANK CASING USED: 5 Wrought iron 8 Concrete tile Casing Joints: Glued . . . .. Clamped . . . . . .. (1‘)
| teel 3 RMP (SR) 6 Asbestos-Cement 9 Other (specify below) Welded . . . . . X . ... ... 2
2 PVC 4 ABS 7 FIDerglass . Threaded. . . .............. @
Blank casing dia ... ... 16 . . .. in.to ...280 ... ... ft.Dia.............. N0 ft,Dia........... .. into.......... ... ft 9
Casing height above land surface. . . .. ... .. 12 . in., weight ... .. 36.4....... ... .. lbs./ft. Wall thickness or gauge No - - - - - $219.... ... %
TYPE OF SCREEN OR PERFORATION MATERIAL: 7 PVC 10 Asbestos-cement
1 Steel 3 Stainless steel 5 Fiberglass 8 RMP (SR) 11 Other (specify) . . . .................
2 Brass alvanized steel 6 Concrete tile 9 ABS 12 None used (open hole)
Screen or Perforation Openings Are: 5 Gauzed wrapped 8 Saw cut 11 None (open hole)
1 Continuous slot ill slot 6 Wire wrapped 9 Drilled holes
2 Louvered shutter 4 Key punched 7 Torch cut 10 Other (specify) ... ... ... .. ...... ... ...... =
Screen-Perforation Dia....16. ... ... into ...520.. . ... ft.Dia ............. iNto ... ft.Dia .......... ... T ft.
Screen-Perforated Intervals: X%®x. Screen 320 .. ft.to... ... 400..... . ... ft., swwx Perf 400 ... .. .. ft. to..... 490 . .. ... .. ft,
xx%x . Screen 490t to...... 515...... ... ft., dmx Perf 515...... .. f.to.....520.......... .. mi%;
Gravel Pack Intervals: From............ 10 ... f.lo...... 520......... ft. From................... 10 . ft.
. From ft. to ft., From ft. to ft.
_5_| GROUT MATERIAL: 1 Neat cement ement grout 3 Bentonite 4 0ther . ... . . . .
Grouted Intervals: From. ... ... 0. fttto..... X0 .. . ft, From . ... ... .. .. ft. to ....... e ft., From . ... ... ... ftto............. ft.
What is the nearest source of possible contamination: 10 Fuel storage 14 Abandoned water well
1 Septic tank 4 Cess pool 7 Sewage lagoon 11 Fertilizer storage 15 Oil well/Gas well Ua
2 Sewer lines 5 Seepage pit 8 Feed yard 12 Insecticide storage : 16 Other (specify below) IS
3 Lateral lines 6 Pit privy 9 Livestock pens 13 Watertight sewer lines Center of % .S.ecti.on N/IA
Direction fromwell . . . ... ... ............. How many feet . . .................... ? Water Well Disinfected? Yes..........No ..&. ... .. ..
Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to Department? Yes ... ...................... No.......... X o o f yes, date sample g
was submitted . . ... ... .. o L. month . . ..o, day............. year: Pump Installed? Yes................ No .. K
If Yes: Pump Manufacturers name. ... ........... ... ... ... .. .. ..... Model No.. .. .............. HP .. . Volts. . ..........
Depth of Pump Intake . .......... .. ... ... . ... ... ............ ft. Pumps Capacity rated at . . . . ...... ... .. ... ... ... .. .. ... gal./min.
Type of pump: 1 Submersible 2 JTurbine 3 Jet 4 Centrifugal 5 Reciprocating 6 Other

6] CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was(1)k

w
m
[9]
onstructed, (2) reconstructed, or (3) plugged under my jurisdiction and was&9
Q

completedon .. ...... Maxeh . ... ... ... .. month........... 24 . ... ... day ........... 1980 . ... year
and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. . ... ........ 208. .. .
This Water Well Record was completed on. . . .. ... .. November .. ... . month. . . . .. 12......... day . 1980 ....... nder the business
nameof M r Wilgon Drilling Co., Inc. by (signature) 29 dl IAW
7| LOCATE WELL'S LOCATION | _FROM TO- LITHOLOGIC LOG FROM TO LITHO C LOG
WITH AN “X" IN SECTION
BOX:
N I3
N 1 [
‘ . |
e NW == = NE~=
) ! !
vy - L Test log attached
‘ e x
| : . W
; B
] 1 Mile ———a1
ELEVATION: =
Depth(s) Groundwater Encountered  1.......... ft.2......... ft. 3......... ft.4......... ft. (Use a second sheet if needed)

INSTRUCTIONS: Use typewriter or ball point pen, please press firmly and PRINT clearly. Please fill in blanks, underline or circle the correct answers. Send top three
copies to Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Division of Environment, Water Well Contractors, Topeka, KS 66620. Send one to WATER WELL OWNER and

retain one for your records. X




A . ' -
@W'M!NTER*W!LSON DRILLING CO. -

Location:

5ok

*

INCORPOR & SED

T Box &

December 3, 1979

R N
Gerald Lightesp

GARDE Y, rat

AR

Haskell County

Static Water Level - 300

Test #
O
4
9
44
51
139
156

172
201

217
226
231
287
302
306
315
340
354
363
374
402
498

508

516

4
9
44
51
139
156
172
201
217

226
231
287
302
306
315
340
354
363
374
402
498
508

516

522

Top Soil
Brown Clay
Brown Sandy Clay
Fine sand clay mixed

Fine to med. sand & gravel
Brown Clay
Fine to med. sand &
Fine to med. sand &
Fine to med.- mnd &
streaks

Blue
Blue
Blue
Fine
Fine
Fine
Fine
Fine
Fine

Clay

Clay hard pull

Clay

to med.
to med.
to med.
to med.
to med.
to med.

sand &
sand &
sand &
sand &
sand &
sand &

Brown Sandy Clay
Fine to med. sand &
Brown Sandy Clay
Fine to med. sand &
yellow Rock
Fine to med. sand &
yellow Rock hard
Brown Yellow Clay

‘i
ERSIES

eI BN, 4

% SE% 29-28-34 offset 50! North, 365' Tast

gravel
gravel 10% Clay
gravel 30% Clay hard

down

gravel

gravel

gravel (loose)
gravel 10% Clay
gravel (tight)
gravel 10% Tight
gravel

fine gravel Brown

fine gravel brown




