LOCATION OF WATER WE				<u>SA 82a-1212</u>		
			Section N		Township Number	Range Number
ounty: Haskell	1/4		<u> 4 29</u>		T 28 S	R 34 EW
istance and direction from ne 42 West -	earest town or city? Sa North	tanta 9% North -	Street address of	f well if locate	ed within city?	
WATER WELL OWNER:	Gerald Light	cap				
RR#, St. Address, Box # :		/ 707A				Division of Water Resource
city, State, ZIP Code :				F 20	Application Number:	
DEPTH OF COMPLETED						
Vell Water to be used as:	5 Public water		8 Air conditioning	g	11 Injection wel	
1 Domestic 3 Feedlot	6 Oil field water		9 Dewatering	-11	12 Other (Speci	•
Irrigation 4 Industrial			10 Observation w			
					and the second s	oay
Pump Test Data Est. Yield	gpm: Well water was	ft. after			rs pumping	gpm
TYPE OF BLANK CASING		5 Wrought iron	8 Concrete tile		Casing Joints: Glue	gpm
	RMP (SR)	6 Asbestos-Cement			Wek	ded X
	4 ABS	7 Fiberglass			Thre	ded . X
Blank casing dia16.	in. to520					
Casing height above land sur	face	in., weight	3.6.4	lbs./ft. V	Vall thickness or gauge	No
TYPE OF SCREEN OR PERI			7 PVC		10 Asbestos-cem	
1 Steel 3	3 Stainless steel	5 Fiberglass	8 RMP (SF	٦)	11 Other (specify)
2 Brass	Galvanized steel	6 Concrete tile	9 ABS		12 None used (o	pen hole)
Screen or Perforation Opening	gs Are:	5 Gauze	d wrapped	8 9	Saw cut	11 None (open hole)
 Continuous slot 	Mill slot	6 Wire w	vrapped		Drilled holes	
	4 Key punched	7 Torch				
Screen-Perforation Dia \dots $oldsymbol{1}$						
Screen-Perforated Intervals:	EXEK Screen 32					520
Gravel Pack Intervals:						
	From	ft. to		rom	ft. to	1
GROUT MATERIAL:	1 Neat cement	Cement grout	3 Bentonite	4 Othe	er	
Grouted Intervals: From						
What is the nearest source o	f possible contamination:		1	0 Fuel stora	ige 14 /	Abandoned water well
1 Septic tank	4 Cess pool	7 Sewage lago	on 1	1 Fertilizer s	storage 15	Oil well/Gas well
	E Coopege pit	8 Feed yard			e storage 16	
2 Sewer lines	5 Seepage pit	o roca yara				of & Section N/
3 Lateral lines	6 Pit privy	9 Livestock per			t sewer lines Center	
3 Lateral lines Direction from well	6 Pit privy	9 Livestock per	?	Water Well	Disinfected? Yes	No X
3 Lateral lines Direction from well Was a chemical/bacteriological	6 Pit privy Ho al sample submitted to D	9 Livestock per ow many feet pepartment? Yes	?	Water Well	Disinfected? Yes X	No X
3 Lateral lines Direction from well	6 Pit privy	9 Livestock per ow many feet epartment? Yes day	? year: Pump	Water WellNo Installed?	Disinfected? Yes X Yes	No X
3 Lateral lines Direction from well	6 Pit privy	9 Livestock per ow many feet	year: Pump	Water WellNo Installed?	Disinfected? Yes	
3 Lateral lines Direction from well Was a chemical/bacteriological was submitted If Yes: Pump Manufacturer's Depth of Pump Intake	6 Pit privy Ho al sample submitted to D month name	9 Livestock per ow many feet	year: Pump	Water WellNo Installed? rated at	Note that the second se	No X If yes, date sample No X Volts gal./mir
3 Lateral lines Direction from well	6 Pit privy	9 Livestock per ow many feet	year: PumpModel No Pumps Capacity 3 Jet	Water WellNo Installed? rated at 4 Centrifuga	Yes Yes Yes Yes ABOUTE STREET	
3 Lateral lines Direction from well	6 Pit privy al sample submitted to D month name 1 Submersible NDOWNER'S CERTIFICA	9 Livestock per ow many feet	year: Pump Model No Pumps Capacity 3 Jet as (1) constructed	Water Well No Installed? rated at 4 Centrifuga (2) reconstr	YesHP	No X If yes, date sample No X Volts gal./mir ng 6 Other nder my jurisdiction and wa
3 Lateral lines Direction from well	6 Pit privy all sample submitted to Di month name 1 Submersible NDOWNER'S CERTIFICA cch	9 Livestock per ow many feet	year: Pump Model No Pumps Capacity Jet Cas 11 constructed	Water Well No Installed? rated at 4 Centrifuga (2) reconstr	Yes	No X If yes, date sample No X Volts gal./mir ng 6 Other nder my jurisdiction and wa
3 Lateral lines Direction from well	6 Pit privy all sample submitted to Di month name 1 Submersible NDOWNER'S CERTIFICA cch best of my knowledge an	9 Livestock per ow many feet	year: Pump Model No Pumps Capacity Jet Constructed Contractor's Lie	Water Well No Installed? rated at 4 Centrifuga (2) reconstr	Yes	No X If yes, date sample No X Volts gal./mir ng 6 Other nder my jurisdiction and wa yea
3 Lateral lines Direction from well	6 Pit privy Hotal sample submitted to Disconnict of the prival of the p	9 Livestock per ow many feet pepartment? Yes day ft. 2 Turbine ATION: This water well w month nd belief. Kansas Water W November	year: Pump Model No Pumps Capacity Jet as (1) constructed Constructed Vell Contractor's Lie	Water Well No Installed? rated at 4 Centrifuga (2) reconstr	Yes	No X If yes, date sample No X Volts gal./mir ng 6 Other nder my jurisdiction and wa year year year year year
3 Lateral lines Direction from well	6 Pit privy Hotal sample submitted to Dominame. 1 Submersible NDOWNER'S CERTIFICATE The best of my knowledge are completed on. Lson Drilling Co	9 Livestock per ow many feet	year: Pump Model No. Pumps Capacity Jet as (1) constructed Vell Contractor's Licenonth. 12. by (signature)	Water Well No No Installed? rated at 4 Centrifuga (2) reconstruction day cense No day	Yes	No X If yes, date sample No X Volts gal./min ng 6 Other nder my jurisdiction and wa year year under the busines
3 Lateral lines Direction from well	6 Pit privy Hotal sample submitted to Dominante 1 Submersible NDOWNER'S CERTIFICATE Toh best of my knowledge are completed on. Lson Drilling Co	9 Livestock per ow many feet pepartment? Yes day ft. 2 Turbine ATION: This water well w month nd belief. Kansas Water w November	year: Pump Model No. Pumps Capacity Jet as (1) constructed Vell Contractor's Licenonth. 12. by (signature)	Water Well No Installed? rated at 4 Centrifuga (2) reconstr	Yes	No X If yes, date sample No X Volts gal./mir ng 6 Other nder my jurisdiction and wa year year year year year
3 Lateral lines Direction from well	6 Pit privy Hotal sample submitted to Dominante 1 Submersible NDOWNER'S CERTIFICATE Toh best of my knowledge are completed on. Lson Drilling Co	9 Livestock per ow many feet	year: Pump Model No. Pumps Capacity Jet as (1) constructed Vell Contractor's Licenonth. 12. by (signature)	Water Well No No Installed? rated at 4 Centrifuga (2) reconstruction day cense No day	Yes	No X If yes, date sample No X Volts gal./min ng 6 Other nder my jurisdiction and wa year year under the busines
3 Lateral lines Direction from well	6 Pit privy Hotal sample submitted to Dominante 1 Submersible NDOWNER'S CERTIFICATE Toh best of my knowledge are completed on. Lson Drilling Co	9 Livestock per ow many feet	year: Pump Model No. Pumps Capacity Jet as (1) constructed Vell Contractor's Licenonth. 12. by (signature)	Water Well No No Installed? rated at 4 Centrifuga (2) reconstruction day cense No day	Yes	No X If yes, date sample No X Volts gal./min ng 6 Other nder my jurisdiction and wa year year under the busines
3 Lateral lines Direction from well	6 Pit privy Hotal sample submitted to Dominante 1 Submersible NDOWNER'S CERTIFICATE Toh best of my knowledge are completed on. Lson Drilling Co	9 Livestock per ow many feet	year: Pump Model No. Pumps Capacity Jet as (1) constructed Vell Contractor's Licenonth. 12. by (signature)	Water Well No No Installed? rated at 4 Centrifuga (2) reconstruction day cense No day	Yes	No X If yes, date sample No X Volts gal./min ng 6 Other nder my jurisdiction and wa year year under the busines
3 Lateral lines Direction from well	6 Pit privy Hotal sample submitted to Dominante 1 Submersible NDOWNER'S CERTIFICATE Toh best of my knowledge are completed on. Lson Drilling Co	9 Livestock per ow many feet	year: Pump Model No. Pumps Capacity Jet as (1) constructed Vell Contractor's Licenonth. 12. by (signature)	Water Well No No Installed? rated at 4 Centrifuga (2) reconstruction day cense No day	Yes	No X If yes, date sample No X Volts gal./min ng 6 Other nder my jurisdiction and wa year year under the busines
3 Lateral lines Direction from well	6 Pit privy Hotal sample submitted to Drive month name 1 Submersible NDOWNER'S CERTIFICATE The best of my knowledge are completed on the completed on the complete month of	9 Livestock per ow many feet department? Yes day ft. 2 Turbine ATION: This water well w month depirer. Kansas Water W November LITHOLOG	year: Pump Model No Pumps Capacity 3 Jet as (1) constructed 24. Vell Contractor's Linonth. 12. by (signature)	Water Well No No Installed? rated at 4 Centrifuga (2) reconstruction day cense No day	Yes	No X If yes, date sample No X Volts gal./min ng 6 Other nder my jurisdiction and wa year year under the busines
3 Lateral lines Direction from well Was a chemical/bacteriologic was submitted If Yes: Pump Manufacturer's Depth of Pump Intake Type of pump: CONTRACTOR'S OR LAN completed on Mar and this record is true to the This Water Well Record was name of Minter Will TOCATE WELL'S LOCAT WITH AN "X" IN SECTION BOX:	6 Pit privy Hotal sample submitted to Dominante 1 Submersible NDOWNER'S CERTIFICATE Toh best of my knowledge are completed on. Lson Drilling Co	9 Livestock per ow many feet	year: Pump Model No Pumps Capacity 3 Jet as (1) constructed 24. Vell Contractor's Linonth. 12. by (signature)	Water Well No No Installed? rated at 4 Centrifuga (2) reconstruction day cense No day	Yes	No X If yes, date sample No X Volts gal./min ng 6 Other nder my jurisdiction and wa year year under the busines
3 Lateral lines Direction from well	6 Pit privy Hotal sample submitted to Drive month name 1 Submersible NDOWNER'S CERTIFICATE The best of my knowledge are completed on the completed on the complete month of	9 Livestock per ow many feet department? Yes day ft. 2 Turbine ATION: This water well w month depirer. Kansas Water W November LITHOLOG	year: Pump Model No Pumps Capacity 3 Jet as (1) constructed 24. Vell Contractor's Linonth. 12. by (signature)	Water Well No No Installed? rated at 4 Centrifuga (2) reconstruction day cense No day	Yes	No X If yes, date sample No X Volts gal./min ng 6 Other nder my jurisdiction and wa year year under the busines
3 Lateral lines Direction from well	6 Pit privy Hotal sample submitted to Drive month name 1 Submersible NDOWNER'S CERTIFICATE The best of my knowledge are completed on the completed on the complete month of	9 Livestock per ow many feet department? Yes day ft. 2 Turbine ATION: This water well w month depirer. Kansas Water W November LITHOLOG	year: Pump Model No Pumps Capacity 3 Jet as (1) constructed 24. Vell Contractor's Linonth. 12. by (signature)	Water Well No No Installed? rated at 4 Centrifuga (2) reconstruction day cense No day	Yes	No X If yes, date sample No X Volts gal./min ng 6 Other nder my jurisdiction and wa year year under the busines
3 Lateral lines Direction from well Was a chemical/bacteriological was submitted If Yes: Pump Manufacturer's Depth of Pump Intake Type of pump: 6 CONTRACTOR'S OR LAN completed on Mar and this record is true to the This Water Well Record was name of Minter Will 7 LOCATE WELL'S LOCAT WITH AN "X" IN SECTION BOX:	6 Pit privy Hotal sample submitted to Drive month name 1 Submersible NDOWNER'S CERTIFICATE The best of my knowledge are completed on the completed on the complete month of	9 Livestock per ow many feet department? Yes day ft. 2 Turbine ATION: This water well w month depirer. Kansas Water W November LITHOLOG	year: Pump Model No Pumps Capacity 3 Jet as (1) constructed 24. Vell Contractor's Linonth. 12. by (signature)	Water Well No No Installed? rated at 4 Centrifuga (2) reconstruction day cense No day	Yes	No X If yes, date sample No X Volts gal./min ng 6 Other nder my jurisdiction and wa year year under the busines
3 Lateral lines Direction from well	6 Pit privy Hotal sample submitted to Drive month name 1 Submersible NDOWNER'S CERTIFICATE The best of my knowledge are completed on the completed on the complete month of	9 Livestock per ow many feet department? Yes day ft. 2 Turbine ATION: This water well w month depirer. Kansas Water W November LITHOLOG	year: Pump Model No Pumps Capacity 3 Jet as (1) constructed 24. Vell Contractor's Linonth. 12. by (signature)	Water Well No No Installed? rated at 4 Centrifuga (2) reconstruction day cense No day	Yes	No X If yes, date sample No X Volts gal./min ng 6 Other nder my jurisdiction and wa year year under the busines
3 Lateral lines Direction from well Was a chemical/bacteriological was submitted If Yes: Pump Manufacturer's Depth of Pump Intake Type of pump: CONTRACTOR'S OR LAN completed on Mar and this record is true to the This Water Well Record was name of Minter Will Rocal Will Rocal Will Rocal Will Rocal Control Rocal Roca	6 Pit privy Hotal sample submitted to Disconnict and sample submitted to Disconnict a	9 Livestock per ow many feet per many feet day ft. 2 Turbine ATION: This water well w month not belief. Kansas Water W November LITHOLOG Test log	year: Pump Model No. Pumps Capacity Jet	Water Well No No Installed? rated at 4 Centrifuga (2) reconstriday cense No FROM	Yes	No X If yes, date sample No X Volts gal./min ng 6 Other nder my jurisdiction and wa year under the busines LITHOLOGIC LOG

Refosionals MINTER-WILSON DRILLING CO.

INCORPORATED

Prices 27, 50th . F.O. Box A . GARDEN CITY, KANSAS FOL.

December 3, 1979

Gerald Lightcap
Haskell County

Location: ½ ½ SE½ 29-28-34 offset 50' North, 365' East Static Water Level - 300 Test #

4		
Ò	4	Top Soil
4	9	Brown Clay
9	44	Brown Sandy Clay
44	51	Fine sand clay mixed
51	139	Fine to med. sand & gravel
139	156	Brown Clay
156	172	Fine to med. sand & gravel
172	201	Fine to med. sand & gravel 10% Clay
201	217	Fine to med. and & gravel 30% Clay hard
		streaks
217	226	Blue Clay
226	231	Blue Clay hard pull down
231	287	Blue Clay
287	302	Fine to med. sand & gravel
302	306	Fine to med. sand & gravel
30%	315	Fine to med. sand & gravel (loose)
315	340	Fine to med. sand & gravel 10% Clay
340	354	Fine to med. sand & gravel (tight)
354	363	Fine to med. sand & gravel 10% Tight
363	374	Brown Sandy Clay
374	402	Fine to med. sand & gravel
402	498	Brown Sandy Clay
498	508	Fine to med. sand & fine gravel Brown
		yellow Rock
508	516	Fine to med. sand & fine gravel brown
		yellow Rock hard
516	522	Brown Yellow Clay
		Viaj